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Part No

31734.130
41715.001
83102.070
79503.250
41030.005
52580.001
77401.180
52585.006
61450.030
74821.060
52130.003
64955.007
73401.180
72117.420
68819.450
52840.033
34705.004
55525.002
52150.037
64955.101
52155.003
64840.003
64955.104
55525.002
34705.004
45041.147
41565.002
58000.006
47600.094
64625.015
55520.004
34715.017
47610.110
55555.046
41575.010
55510.087
52130.011
10005.432
64005.108
64570.006
41640.001
32374.008
55510.034
64700.001

Price
$69
$5
$19
$86
$395
$55
$27
$6.5
$8
$35
$2
$139
$2.7
$227
$0
$0
$07
$0
$0
$15
$1.9
$4
$0
$0
$07
$0
$05
$22
$26
$66
$12
$1.2
$0
$0
$37
$0
$6.8
$110
$229
$25
$0
$3
$14
$05
$06

WEBER 48 DCOE 98/99 - Parts list
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Description

Carburetor top cover
Carburettor Cover Gasket
Needle valve gasket
Needle Valve

Float

Emulsion Tube Holder

Air Correction Jet

Idle Jet Holder

Emulsion Tube

Idle jet

Plate

Inspection cover stud

Main Jet

Choke tube

Augxiliary venturi

Air horn

Air horn fixing nut

Spring Washer

Air Horn Fixing Tab

Stud

Lock Tab

Choke Fixing Screw
Support Bracket Stud
Spring Washer

Support Bracket Fixing Nut
Throttle Lever Assembly Includes
O-Ring For Idle Jet Holder
Throttle Stop Screw O Ring Cap
— Spring

— Screw

Throttle Shaft Lock Washer
Throttle Spindle Nut

Lever return spring
Washer For Shaft

Bushing

Rosetta per piastrina alberino
Piastrina di supporto per alberino
Throttle Shaft

Throttle Plate

Throttle Plate Screw
Carburetor Body

Bottom cover gasket
Bottom Bowl! Cover

Spring Washer

Carb Cover Fixing Screw
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GBI
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72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
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86
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89
90
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Part No

45082.009
58445.001
41640.021
64570.009
52135.002
52135.008
64700.013
55555.044
47610.111
55555.045
45041.145
41565.002
58000.006
47600.007
64585.005
58602.003
47600.068
52140.004
10410.015
64750.003
47600.007
58000.006
41565.002
61015.002
41535.021
76801.045
41565.009
61015.008
79701.100
52000.001
58300.003
52730.001
61015.006
12715.008
41530.024
10354.001
41530.031
37022.002
41530.024
61002.010
32376.003
41550.002
64700.001

Price
$0
$05
$1
$0.8
$5
$3
$4
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0.5
$22
$26
$0
$88
$5.5
$3.1
$9
$3
$26
$22
$0.5
$6
$1.3
$58
$07
$9
$187
$1.9
$25
$39
$39
$9
$0.3
$0
$03
$4.4
$0.3
$74
$9.5
$3
$06
$0

Pcs

Description

Pump Cam

Fixing Pin

Pump cover gasket
Inspection Cover Fixing Screw
Inspection cover

Blanking plate

Fixing Screw

Rosetta aggancio molla
Throttle Return Spring
Washer For Shaft

Throtle Lever

Throttle Stop Screw “O” Ring
Throttle Stop Screw O Ring Cap
Throttle Stop Screw Spring
Throttle stop screw

Pump plunger

Pump rod Spring

Pump Screen retainer

Pump Rod

Idle mixture screw

Idle Mixture Screw Spring
Mixture Screw O Ring Cap
Idle Mixture Screw “O” Ring
Progression Hole Plug
Pump Jet Gasket

Pump jet

Pump Jet Cover O ring

Pump jet cover

Pump Exhaust Valve

Float pin

Pump Demand Valve Ball
Pump Demand Valve Weight
Pump Demand Valve Cover
Fuel Union Bolt

Outer Fuel Union Gasket
Fuel Banjo

Fuel Union Gasket

Filter element

Fuel Filter Gasket

Fuel Filter Cover

Jet inspection cover

Jet inspection cover gasket
Carb Cover Fixing Screw
Cover screw washer
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